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DIRECTORY OF ACCREDITED FILM AGENTS IN KENYA 

The Licensing Officer 

Kenya Film Classification Board 

P.O. Box 44226-00100 

Nairobi, Kenya 

Telephone: 0711 222204/ 0777753355/ 020 22 50600 

www.kfcb.go.ke, info@kfcb.go.ke, licensing@kfcb.go.ke 

NO. NAME OF AGENT TELEPHONE ADDRESS EMAIL/ WEBSITE 

A 

1.  A Small Film Company +254799610710 28513-00200 Nairobi geraldmasolia@gmail.com 

2.  Admedia Communications Ltd +254721902674/+254725157585 391 - 0517 Nairobi info@admedia.co.ke 

3.  Adriana Pro Films +254701908578 21075-00100 Nairobi ca@adrianadrones.com 

4.  Africa Films Network +254715252025 51776-00200 Nairobi info@africafilmsnetwork.com 

5.  Africa Insight Communications Limited +254725653910 34212-00200 Nairobi gorimba7@gmail.com 

6.  Africa Wildlife Productions Limited 0115184156 38085-00623 Nairobi nira@africawildlifeproductions.com 

7.  African Latitude (K) Limited +254733775129 / +254722515377 24124-00502 Nairobi michel@africanlatitude.com 

8.  Africandopler Films Ltd +254746954626 487-00605-Uthiru film@africandopler.com 

9.  Africapix Media Limited +254722701130 781-00606 Nairobi info@africapix.co.ke  

10.  Africasnowman Productions +254720818044 21997-00505 Nairobi info@africasnowman.com 

11.  Afrospace Limited 0202213246 61202-00200 Nairobi afrospace@africaonline.co.ke  

12.  Alfajiri Productions Ltd +254733633182 2607- 00606 Nairobi alfajiriproductionsltd@gmail.com  

13.  Amitations Limited +254731231472 14846-00800 Nairobi amitations@gmail.com 

http://www.kfcb.go.ke/
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14.  Anecdote Films +254792898980 46442 - 00100 Nairobi anecdotefilmskenya@gmail.com 

15.  Artful Eyes Productions Limited +254721336205 2390-00606 Nairobi artfuleyes@gmail.com  

B 
16.  Baba Yega Films Ltd +254711215119 504 - 00515 Nairobi paulobuonchi@rocketmail.com 

17.  Baruu Collective +254732958885 56293-00200 Nairobi hello@baruucollective.com  

18.  Bep Company Limited +254713600533 27977-00100, Nairobi lilian.maina@blackeyep.com 

19.  Blaak Ink Studio +254799341170 341 - 00900 Kiambu blaakinkstudio@gmail.com 

20.  Black Magic Films Limited +254710600962 7858-00200 Nairobi info@blackmagic.co.ke 

21.  Black Rhino Virtual Reality Ltd +254721373201 1125 - 00606 Nairobi blackrhino@gmail.com  
22.  Blackwell Films Limited +254726924537 34821-00100 Nairobi shirleenkiura@gmail.com  

23.  Blue Dhash Technologies +254706300000 Nextgen Mall, Nairobi bluedashtechnologies@gmail.com 

24.  Blue Sky Films EPZ Limited +254722205808 25711-00603 Nairobi info@blueskyafrica.com  
25.  Bomba Media Company Ltd +254700032025 62993 - 00100 Nairobi info@bomba.media 

26.  Bright Spark Media Ltd +254710700711 78299-00507 Nairobi consult@brightspark.co.ke  
27.  Bright Vision Media Limited +254719059000 76095 - 00608 Nairobi info@bvm.co.ke 

28.  Buji Drones Limited +254729963609 52743-00200 Nairobi bujidrones@gmail.com 

C 
29.  Cafe Luna Films Ltd +254700196164/+254721987203 34599-00100 Nairobi cafelunafilms@gmail.com  
30.  Camerapix Limited +254725156675 45045-00100 Nairobi info@camerapix.tv 

31.  Cedar Communications Limited +254722879607 1360-00600 Nairobi info@cedarcomms.com  
32.  Cine Gear Limited +254700201284 18945-00100 Nairobi tonyrimwa@gmail.com 

33.  Cine Services Limited +254705441305 30153- 00100 Nairobi cineservicesltd@gmail.com 

34.  Cinematic Solutions Ltd 0202722217 48452 - 00100 Nairobi office@cinematic-kenya.com  
35.  City Media Production Limited +254707815161 73516-00200 Nairobi citymediaproductionke@gmail.com 

36.  CJ3 Entertainment Limited +254722784379 73638 - 00200 Nairobi info@cj3entertainment.co.ke 

37.  Content House Education Trust +254796852783 7637-00100-Nairobi contenthousetrust@gmail.com 

38.  Creative Concepts +254721718518 7917-00300 Nairobi shomba@creativeconcepts.co.ke  

39.  Creative Plus Limited +254722348601 60474-00200 Nairobi emurithi@creativeplus.co.ke  

40.  Crestwood Marketing 020 2001150 1306 - 00100 Nairobi hello@crestwood.co.ke 

41.  Cultural Video Production Ltd +254718085083 27647-00100 Nairobi info@culturalvideo.org  

D 
42.  Daima Productions +254722870346 34099-00100 Nairobi productions.daima@yahoo.com 

43.  Dencast Global Limited +254721710397 188925-00100 Nairobi dmachio@gmail.com 

44.  Different Dimension Productions Limited +254790050809 30772-00100 Nairobi kelvosoo94@gmail.com 
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45.  Digital Imaging Technicians (DIT) Films TV 

Limited 

+254728084662 23161-00100 Nairobi ditfilms@gmail.com 

46.  Digital Tailor Agency Limited +254727825764 3123-00506 Nairobi info@dta.co.ke 

47.  Dreamcatcher Productions Limited 0202087082 315-00606 Nairobi accounts@dreamcatcher.co.ke   
48.  Drone Space Limited +254713028115 66297-00800 Nairobi tak.mwangi@gmail.com  
49.  Dustoff Films +254703666280 137-10400, Nairobi tom@dustofffilms.com  

E 
50.  East African Documentary Film Fund 0202351020 14808-00800 Nairobi info@mydocubox.com 

51.  Eldoret Film Festival Limited +254721485349 10384-30100 Eldoret eldoretfilmfestivals@gmail.com  

52.  Eye Design Ltd +254724499215 15151 - 00509 Nairobi film@eyedesign.co.ke  

F 
53.  Fat Rain Films Limited +254731777355 27977-00100 Nairobi financefatrain@gmail.com  
54.  Fica Vision Ltd +254714695218 00603 - 4210 Nairobi info@ficafilm.com 

55.  Fiction Entertainment Limited +254714706576 56293-00200 Kilifi info@fictionentertainment.co.ke 

56.  Film Crew In Africa Limited 0202395330  51170-00100 Nairobi info@filmcrewinafrica.com 

57.  Film Pantry (P) Limited +254703679353 1643-Sarit Centre amrik@filmpantry.com 

58.  Final Take Media House Ltd +254792879629 Nairobi tinroofmultimedia@gmail.com 

59.  Fingerprint Films Africa Limited +254722663493 71620-00200 Nairobi james@fingerprintfilms.tv  
60.  Fluid Films Limited +254723258874 33424-00200 Nairobi agi.barasa@gmail.com  
61.  Freestyle Media and events +254728826201 57118- 00200 Nairobi info@freestyle.co.ke 

62.  Frepek Communication Limited +254722611505 242 - 00200 Nairobi info@freeafricamedia.com 

G 
63.  Ginger Ink Films (EPZ) Limited +254723898689 39165-00623 Nairobi info@gingerink.tv 

www.gingerink.tv 

64.  Giraffe Africa Production Limited +25470410015 6566-00200 Nairobi info@shotbygiraffe.com 

65.  Good By Art Productions Limited +254714445996 1037-00515 Nairobi goodbyart@gmail.com  

66.  Goodnews Productions International Africa 

Limited 

+254722945475 636-00621 Nairobi gnpi-africa@gnpi.org 

67.  Greengate International Limited +254716116936 22293-00100 Nairobi greengatedigital@gmail.com 

H 
68.  Hadithi Media +254733531420 57564-00200 Nairobi damaris@yahoo.com 

69.  Highly Visual +254701397911 15096-00508 Nairobi info@highlyvisual.com 
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I 
70.  I-Gabantu Studios Limited +254718111054 42769-00100 Nairobi faith@igabantustudios.com  

71.  Insignia Kenya Films Limited +254706186101 46721-00100 Nairobi gkahaki@insigniaproductions.global 

72.  Invogue Kenya Limited +254729776263 21896-00100 Nairobi ninabola6@gmail.com 

J 
73.  Jabali Films Limited +254789981000 2153-00621 Nairobi nina.ruiz@icloud.com  
74.  Jiffy Pictures Limited 0207853399 21122-00505 Nairobi info@jiffypictures.com 

K 
75.  Kendrone Limited +254702450820 34100-80118 Mombasa info@kendrone.co.ke 

76.  Kibanda Pictures Ltd +254714204676 31857-00600 Nairobi home@kibandapictures.co.ke 

77.  Kika Communications Africa +254721541819 55777-00200 Nairobi james.kimutai@kikacommunications.co.ke 

L 

78.  Live Eye Limited +254700869604 260-00623 Nairobi auka@live-eye.tv 

M 
79.  Manata Enterprises +254722700961 19796-00100 Nairobi manatakenya@gmail.com 

80.  MGM Studios Production Limited +254724668833 8479-00300 Nairobi info@mgmstudios.co.ke 

81.  Mia Foster Productions Limited +254707517426 11-00517 Nairobi miafoster@gmail.com 

82.  Microdrone Pictures +254719552307 100620-00100 Nairobi microdroneke@gmail.com  
83.  Mojo Productions Limited +254714777055 19417-00200 Nairobi mojoproductions@gmail.com 

84.  Multan Production Limited +254777111221 / +254777111722 21732-00100 Nairobi info@multan.co.ke 

85.  MushkingFX Productions Limited +254712503328 5222-00506 Nairobi king@mushkingfx.com 

N 
86.  Naota Media Ltd +254710260933 1158-00503 Nairobi naotamedia@gmail.com 

87.  Nineth Wonder Production Limited +254710836550 1875-00900 Kikuyu ninethwonderproduction@gmail.com 

O 
88.  On Safari Productions +254722324176 63689-00619 Nairobi onsafariafrica@gmail.com 

89.  One Boy Productions Ltd +254722652358 30585-00100-Nairobi info@oneboyproductions.com 

90.  Oneness Media Limited +254727721862 - newtonorere@onenessmedia.co.ke 

91.  Onfon Media Limited +254724457435 69825-00400 Nairobi info@onfonmedia.com 

92.  Overture Media Agency +254722895566 46058-00100 Nairobi gathonee@gmail.com 
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P 
93.  Pen-Tessera Media Ltd +254712851126 47450-00100 Nairobi info@fifty4studios.com 

94.  Phil-It Productions Limited 0786600730 / 0708783748 2965 - 00100 Nairobi bobb@philitproductions.tv 

95.  Pilgrimage Company Limited +254711289249 64-00517 Nairobi pilgrimagelimited@gmail.com 

96.  Pineapple Productions +25724322230 19907-00100 Nairobi elayneokaya@gmail.com 

97.  Plan International +254709859000 25196-00603, Nairobi kenya.co@plan-international.org 

98.  Pontact Productions EPZ Limited +254720030870 64918-00620 Nairobi pontactproductions@gmail.com 

99.  Protel Studios Limited 0204440055 / +254733444555  34299-00100 Nairobi info@protelstudios.tv 

Q 
100.  Quite Bright Films Limited 0202573733 1302-006006 Nairobi info@qbf.co.ke  

R 
101.  Red Giant Media Agency +254723258874 33424-00600 Nairobi agnes@redgiant.co.ke 

102.  Redearth Fixers Limited +254713757105 24556-00502 Nairobi charlottedolier@gmail.com 

info@redearthfixers.com 

103.  Re-tuning Cinema In Africa +254712100278 14321-00400 Nairobi mark@reca.co.ke 

104.  Rocque Pictures Ltd +254721463718 856-00606 Nairobi contact@rocquepictures.net 

S 
105.  Sema Ochieng Pictures Ltd +254728876972 465 00100 Nairobi semaochieng@gmail.com 

106.  Sema Ochieng Pictures Ltd +254728876972 465-00100 Nairobi semaochieng@gmail.com 

107.  Shemaq Productions Limited +254706020308 21627-00100 Nairobi shemaqproductions@gmail.com 
108.  Showstopper Media Limited +254737707931 1302-00606 Nairobi sarah@qbfilms.com 

109.  Six to Six Entertainment +254721813182 35022 - 00100 Nairobi skinju@soxtosix.co.ke 

110.  Space Collective Africa Limited +254788313054 13350 - 00100 Nairobi spacecollectiveafrica@gmail.com 

111.  Stabblejeff Ltd +254720641985 101201 - 00101 Malindi stablejeffdrones@gmail.com 

112.  Station 77 +254705107863 61030 - 00200 Nairobi ashleynganga@station77.co.ke  

113.  Styne Films Ltd +254712538744 435-0030400 Nairobi stynefilms@gmail.com 

114.  Switch Media Ltd +254709621000 40712-00100 Nairobi info@switchmedia.ke 

T 
115.  Tap Media Limited +254743936107 15523-00100 Nairobi hello@tapmagonline.com 

116.  The Bea Company Ltd 0727825764 3123-00506 Nairobi info@dta.co.ke 

117.  The Creative Hub Limited 0204348083 21725-00505 Nairobi info@creativehub.co.ke 

118.  The Fred Hollows Foundation +254721369388 8683-00200 Nairobi mmaina@hollows.org 
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119.  Trans.Lieu Limited +254722915600 104537 -00101 Nairobi info@translieu.com 

120.  Twaweza Communications Limited +254727427742/0202694409 66872-00800 Nairobi info@twawezacommunication.org  

U 
121.  Unplug Africa Limited +254710139890 60664 00200 Nairobi tony@unplugafrica.com 

122.  Ukwenza VR Entertainment +254742678877 75257-00200 Nairobi ukwenzavrafrica@gmail.com 

V 
123.  Viewfinders EPZ Limited +254722516039 / +254733741167 14098-00800 Nairobi info@viewfinderslimited.com 

viewfinders@africaonline.co.ke    

124.  Visual Edge Limited +254722704554 793-00100 Nairobi info@visualedge.co.ke 

125.  Visual Magic Africa +254722888859 17994-00100 Nairobi info@visualmagicafrica.com 

126.  Visual Research Kenya Limited +254726406066 15726-00509-Nairobi shege@filminginkenya.com 

127.  

Vivid Features Limited 
0202213004/316268 

14488-00800 Nairobi 

info@vividfeatures.com 

vivid@africaonline.co.ke 

W 
128.  White Rhino Films Limited +254724300334 1125- 00606 Nairobi whiterhinopictures@gmail.com 

129.  Wild Birds Hide Photography Kenya Ltd +254 736759593 Kimana/Amboseli birdshidephotographykenya@gmail.com 

130.  World Vision Kenya +254723350082 50816 - 00200 Nairobi wv _kenya@wvi.org  

X 
     

Y 
131.  Young Rich Television Limited 0207854851 13137-00400 Nairobi eugenembugua@gmail.com 

Z 
132.  Zebra Productions Kenya Limited +254798770547 1134-00502 Nairobi operations@zebraproductions.com 

133.  Zindua Ltd +254708976382 24677-00100 Nairobi info@zindua.com 

134.  Zinduka International Limited +254713040040 3850-00100, Nairobi zindukainternational@gmail.com 

 

135.  5 Star-Cloud Productions Limited +254748254478 62401- Nairobi clericonpictures@gmail.com 
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